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1 SHIMBUEV Sergei RUS

34 POHTOLA Lassi FIN

37 RYKKE ALMENNINGEN Kenneth NOR

25 HERNES Georg NOR

45 CABROL Clement FRA

26 LOGINOV Andrey KAZ

44 BISSIMBAYEV Olzhas KAZ

8 PENTTALA Olli FIN

17 STEGFELDT Rasmus SWE

16 LENVERS Jeremy FRA

9 VOUTILAINEN Riku FIN

12 HAATAJA Henry FIN

13 ELOFSSON Felix SWE

20 GARBE Julius GER

50 AIGNER Thomas AUT

5 WALLBERG Walter SWE

30 STEGFELDT Emil SWE

41 HLAVSA Daniel CZE

21 LEJEUNE Theo FRA

49 GORLACHEV Konstantin KAZ

31 HIOKI Yuma JPN

40 TSINN Oleg KAZ

4 MIKHAYLOV Maksim RUS

45 CABROL Clement FRA

26 LOGINOV Andrey KAZ

8 PENTTALA Olli FIN

5 WALLBERG Walter SWE

30 STEGFELDT Emil SWE

21 LEJEUNE Theo FRA

1 SHIMBUEV Sergei RUS

34 POHTOLA Lassi FIN

17 STEGFELDT Rasmus SWE

16 LENVERS Jeremy FRA

9 VOUTILAINEN Riku FIN

12 HAATAJA Henry FIN

13 ELOFSSON Felix SWE

20 GARBE Julius GER

31 HIOKI Yuma JPN

4 MIKHAYLOV Maksim RUS

1 SHIMBUEV Sergei RUS

16 LENVERS Jeremy FRA

45 CABROL Clement FRA

8 PENTTALA Olli FIN

21 LEJEUNE Theo FRA

30 STEGFELDT Emil SWE

20 GARBE Julius GER

4 MIKHAYLOV Maksim RUS

1 SHIMBUEV Sergei RUS

21 LEJEUNE Theo FRA

1 SHIMBUEV Sergei RUS

8 PENTTALA Olli FIN

21 LEJEUNE Theo FRA

4 MIKHAYLOV Maksim RUS

8 PENTTALA Olli FIN

4 MIKHAYLOV Maksim RUS

1 SHIMBUEV Sergei RUS

21 LEJEUNE Theo FRA

4 MIKHAYLOV Maksim RUS

8 PENTTALA Olli FIN
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32 ELOFSSON Oskar SWE

39 HAATAJA Miro FIN

19 GRASEMANN Tim GER

51 BOUARD Adrien GER

14 HARFST Leif GER

3 SPETT Per SWE

6 ESCOBAR Jules FRA

7 FRETHEIM Ole NOR

27 HELLQUIST Edvin SWE

43 COUFAL FRANTISEK CZE

11 GAIDDON Gael FRA

22 ERIKSSON Oscar SWE

48 KEYES Liam GBR

28 POSCH Sascha AUT

42 STOIBER Christian GER

18 DELIV David SWE

53 SODERBERG Olle SWE

33 OLOFSSON Philip SWE

38 SCHLEGEL Adrian GER

2 KANNINEN Topi FIN

23 LOTH Arwed GER

46 GEDROVICH Evgeniy RUS

10 FJALLSTROM Ludvig SWE

15 SLATTEN Vinjar NOR

10 FJALLSTROM Ludvig SWE

15 SLATTEN Vinjar NOR

39 HAATAJA Miro FIN

14 HARFST Leif GER

11 GAIDDON Gael FRA

22 ERIKSSON Oscar SWE

28 POSCH Sascha AUT

3 SPETT Per SWE

7 FRETHEIM Ole NOR

10 FJALLSTROM Ludvig SWE

15 SLATTEN Vinjar NOR

2 KANNINEN Topi FIN

10 FJALLSTROM Ludvig SWE

18 DELIV David SWE

38 SCHLEGEL Adrian GER

2 KANNINEN Topi FIN

3 SPETT Per SWE

14 HARFST Leif GER

11 GAIDDON Gael FRA

6 ESCOBAR Jules FRA

6 ESCOBAR Jules FRA

7 FRETHEIM Ole NOR

27 HELLQUIST Edvin SWE

46 GEDROVICH Evgeniy RUS

15 SLATTEN Vinjar NOR

3 SPETT Per SWE

10 FJALLSTROM Ludvig SWE

3 SPETT Per SWE

15 SLATTEN Vinjar NOR

11 GAIDDON Gael FRA

11 GAIDDON Gael FRA

3 SPETT Per SWE

10 FJALLSTROM Ludvig SWE

15 SLATTEN Vinjar NOR

11 GAIDDON Gael FRA


